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Total Cases: 1,016
Total Deaths: 44



Coachella Valley COVID-19 Cases
As of 9/8/2020

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

Palm Springs Cathedral City Desert Hot
Springs

Rancho Mirage Palm Desert Indian Wells La Quinta Indio Coachella

% change this week

Positive Cases (% Increase)

Palm Springs Cathedral 
City

Desert Hot 
Springs

Rancho 
Mirage

Palm Desert Indian Wells La Quinta Indio Coachella

1016 / 44 1831 / 31 1065 / 24 229 / 23 984 / 52 44 / 2 759 / 18 3512 / 67 2581 / 28

22 / 0 31 / 2 30 / 2 1 / 4 29 / 3 2 / 0 13 / 1 72 / 1 74 / 3

Total cases / 
deaths

7-Day Change 
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Riverside County

Confirmed Cases Deaths

Total Cases 54,572
Total Deaths 1,075
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COVID-19 Palm Springs/Riverside County Compared
Cases per 50,000 population
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